
Sale Name: YAGI's Electrical Auction Ending June 30

LOT 266 - USED - Eaton DH366FRK Fusible Disconnect 600A 600V 3P 3W





Description

Eaton DH366FRK Fusible Disconnect 600A 600V 3P 3W NEMA 3R Class H Fusible
Heavy Duty

600A
600V
3 Pole
3 Wire
NEMA 3R
Class H
Fusible without Neutral
Heavy Duty
Painted Galvanized Steel
HP Rating - Max 200, 400, 500 hp (3PH @240,480,600 V)
58 x 12 x 27.5 in

Manufacturer: Eaton
Part Number: DH 366FRK

Quantity: 1
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